
5 

9 

AMITY 

Mother's Name 

Name of the institution / Department : AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

Enrolment No. 

Name of the Student : SHUBHAM PANDEY 

CoURSE 
CODE 

1 

BC402 

BS402 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

HASI100 

A8413313013 

MRS. KIRAN PANDEY 

CHEM311 BASIC BIOCHENMISTRY 

UTTAR PRADESH 

BACHELOR OF PHARMAGY 

GRMN123 GERMAN GRAMMAR - ! 

CoURSE ITLE 

CROSS CULTURAL COMMUNICATION 

Prepared by 

Statement of Grades 

POSITIVE PERSONAL GROWTH 

SUMMER INTERNSHIP 

PHAR411 NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS 

SGPA:7.56 

PHAR412 PHARMACEUTICAL CLINICAL RESEARCH 

PHAR414 PHARMACEUTICAL PACKAGING AND LABELLING 

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar 

PHAR423 PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT 

TOTAL 

Father's Name 

ÇGPA:7.30 

Checked by 

100 

|100 

100 

100 

I100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

900 

Examination : Sem -Vll, April 2017 

30 

40 

40 

30 

36 

30 

30 

MR. RAM KRIPAL PANDEY 

60 

60 

70 

60 

60 

70 

70 

70 

70 

FIRST DIVISION 

1 

3 

2 

5 

3 

3 

25 

B 

8+ 

B 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

6 

Note : For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading. please see details overlaaf 

taeu 10-07-2017= incomplete. DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S= Satisfactory. U= Unsatistaciory 

7 

7 

7 

7 

X 

7 

27 

10 

40 

21 

21 

36 

189 

3 

2 

3 

3 

25 

Contróller of Examinations 



AMITY 

AMITY UNIVERSITY 

Registrar 

UTTA R PR ADE S H 
on commendation of tbe Adeoni Conncil 

bas confered upon 

Shubham Pandey 
the degrec o 

Bachelor of Pharmacy 
haring passcd the examination of 24O17 in First Division 

with all its riglus and prwileges in winess wbhereof 
the Seal of the University is heveunto affixed. 

Given on this 9nh day of Normber, 2017. 

Vce Chancellor Chal..ell 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

