

### AMITY UNIVERSITY



UTTAR PRADESH

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY

#### Statement of Grades

Examination: Sem - VIII, April 2017

Name of the Institution / Department : AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

Name of the Student : SHUBHAM PANDEY

Mother's Name

MRS, KIRAN PANDEY

Father's Name: MR. RAM KRIPAL PANDEY

Enrolment No.

A8413313013

E. NO	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	MANINAM	CONTRA (DIS ARIS SOMENT ARISO CADE (%)	CHOSTANTON ENAMENTON APPLICATION	ASSOCIATED CHEDIT UNITS	CHABE	CHACH	Degort PONTS (COLVER)	Chebito Crepting Intern
1			W	V	19	VI.	Ats	ix.	×	16
1	BC402	CROSS CULTURAL COMMUNICATION	100	40	60	1	в	6	6	1
2	B3402	POSITIVE PERSONAL GROWTH	100	40	60	1	B+	7	7	1
3	CHEM311	BASIC BIOCHEMISTRY	100	30	70	3	A	9	27	3
4	GRMN123	GERMAN GRAMMAR - III	100	40	60	2	B-	5	10	2
5	HASI100	SUMMER INTERNSHIP	100	40	60	5	Α-	8	40	5
6	PHAR411	NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS	100	30	70	3	8+	7	21	3
7	PHAR412	PHARMACEUTICAL CLINICAL RESEARCH	100	30	70	3	8+	7	21	3
8	PHAR414	PHARMACEUTICAL PACKAGING AND LABELLING	100	30	70	3	8+	7	21	3
9	PHAR423	PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT	100	30	70	4	A	9	36	4
Ц		TOTAL	900	+.	+	25	+	+	18	9 25

SGPA: 7.56

CGPA: 7.30

FIRST DIVISION

Prepared by \_

02-

Checked by

1-12

Controller of Examinations

Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar

Dated 10-07-2017 Note: For Scheme of Evaluation and Grading, please see details overleaf Incomplete, DE = Debarred, AB = Absent, S = Satisfactory, U = Unsatisfactory





# AMITY UNIVERSITY

on recommendation of the Academic Council
has conferred upon

## Shubham Pandey

the degree of

## Bachelor of Pharmacy

having passed the examination of 2017 in First Division with all its rights and privileges in witness whereof the Seal of the University is hereunto affixed.

Given on this 9th day of November, 2017.



Registrar

Vice Chancellor

Chartell a

May be veryind at www analyzako with